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Grand Prix Małopolski - Dębica
Dębica, 14.5.2016

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
14.05.2016 - 10:36 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

17 lat i starsi

1. KAŹMIERCZAK Kamil 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 1:56.80 665 58.08 58.72
2. SUZIN Marcin 93 AZS AGH Kraków 1:57.31 657 57.01 1:00.30
3. BUCZKOWSKI Kamil 96 AZS AGH Kraków 1:59.24 625 58.19 1:01.05
4. PARZYNOWSKI Wojciech 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 1:59.39 623 58.00 1:01.39
5. OGORZAŁEK Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:02.77 573 57.83 1:04.94
6. WASIUK Jakub SO 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 2:05.15 541 1:01.05 1:04.10
7. KEMPA Mikołaj SO 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 2:05.30 539 1:00.97 1:04.33
8. PAWLINIAK Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:05.51 536 59.82 1:05.69
9. CUKANOW Michal 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 2:06.84 520 59.73 1:07.11

10. MAZUR Dominik SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:07.10 516 1:00.22 1:06.88
11. CIASTOŃ Sebastian SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:08.90 495 1:01.31 1:07.59
12. BRAUNTSCH Marek SO 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:09.25 491 1:01.79 1:07.46
13. ZALEWSKI Oskar 99 Pirania Targówek 2:13.78 443 1:03.54 1:10.24

15 - 16 lat

1. BUTKIEWICZ Władysław SO 00 Juvenia Białystok 2:01.52 591 59.78 1:01.74
2. CERLICH Maksymilian 00 MKS IKAR Mielec 2:02.31 579 59.31 1:03.00
3. DOMAŃSKI Kamil 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 2:07.49 512 1:00.68 1:06.81
4. BARCZYK Norbert 00 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:07.93 506 59.28 1:08.65
5. TWARDOWSKI Piotr 01 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:09.28 491 1:02.71 1:06.57
6. SUCHAN Łukasz 01 Korona Kraków 2:09.50 488 1:04.97 1:04.53
7. WÓJCIK Paweł 01 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:12.06 460 1:02.80 1:09.26
8. KUBARSKI Kamil 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:13.34 447 1:04.66 1:08.68
9. WOŹNIAK Kamil 01 Ks Wisła Puławy 2:13.90 442 1:05.20 1:08.70

10. KRAMARCZYK Jakub SO 01 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:14.61 435 1:06.33 1:08.28
11. KONCKI Bartłomiej 01 Ks Wisła Puławy 2:16.47 417 1:07.15 1:09.32
12. SMIGIELSKI Mateusz 01 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:16.56 416 1:05.47 1:11.09
13. MIKSA Bartosz 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 2:16.59 416 1:04.82 1:11.77
14. DADOS Aleksander 01 Ks Wisła Puławy 2:16.63 416 1:04.59 1:12.04
15. WIŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:17.33 409 1:06.60 1:10.73
16. PALOWSKI Zbigniew 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:19.48 391 1:08.61 1:10.87
17. URBAŃCZYK Adrian 01 Korona Kraków 2:20.01 386 1:09.41 1:10.60
18. SZAŁAŚNY Bartosz SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:20.56 382 1:08.52 1:12.04
19. POKRYWKA Hubert 01 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:20.66 381 1:07.94 1:12.72
20. ZIĘBA Krzysztof 01 Uks Orlik Przeworsk 2:26.48 337 1:09.36 1:17.12
21. DUTKIEWICZ Mikołaj 01 SIEMACHA ASP Kraków 2:30.92 308 1:11.35 1:19.57
22. BŁASZCZYK Kacper 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 2:38.08 268 1:16.13 1:21.95

14 lat

1. NOWAK Jan 02 BOSiR Brzesko 2:17.02 412 1:06.10 1:10.92
2. GOLIK Leonard 02 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:18.34 400 1:05.30 1:13.04
3. AUGUSTYN Jan 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:19.92 387 1:10.24 1:09.68
4. STANKIEWICZ Kacper 02 SIEMACHA ASP Kraków 2:22.76 364

14 lat i starsi

1. KAŹMIERCZAK Kamil 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 1:56.80 665 58.08 58.72
2. SUZIN Marcin 93 AZS AGH Kraków 1:57.31 657 57.01 1:00.30
3. BUCZKOWSKI Kamil 96 AZS AGH Kraków 1:59.24 625 58.19 1:01.05
4. PARZYNOWSKI Wojciech 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 1:59.39 623 58.00 1:01.39
5. BUTKIEWICZ Władysław SO 00 Juvenia Białystok 2:01.52 591 59.78 1:01.74
6. CERLICH Maksymilian 00 MKS IKAR Mielec 2:02.31 579 59.31 1:03.00
7. OGORZAŁEK Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:02.77 573 57.83 1:04.94
8. WASIUK Jakub SO 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 2:05.15 541 1:01.05 1:04.10
9. KEMPA Mikołaj SO 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 2:05.30 539 1:00.97 1:04.33
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Grand Prix Małopolski - Dębica
Dębica, 14.5.2016

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

10. PAWLINIAK Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:05.51 536 59.82 1:05.69
11. CUKANOW Michal 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 2:06.84 520 59.73 1:07.11
12. MAZUR Dominik SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:07.10 516 1:00.22 1:06.88
13. DOMAŃSKI Kamil 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 2:07.49 512 1:00.68 1:06.81
14. BARCZYK Norbert 00 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:07.93 506 59.28 1:08.65
15. CIASTOŃ Sebastian SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:08.90 495 1:01.31 1:07.59
16. BRAUNTSCH Marek SO 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:09.25 491 1:01.79 1:07.46
17. TWARDOWSKI Piotr 01 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:09.28 491 1:02.71 1:06.57
18. SUCHAN Łukasz 01 Korona Kraków 2:09.50 488 1:04.97 1:04.53
19. WÓJCIK Paweł 01 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:12.06 460 1:02.80 1:09.26
20. KUBARSKI Kamil 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:13.34 447 1:04.66 1:08.68
21. ZALEWSKI Oskar 99 Pirania Targówek 2:13.78 443 1:03.54 1:10.24
22. WOŹNIAK Kamil 01 Ks Wisła Puławy 2:13.90 442 1:05.20 1:08.70
23. KRAMARCZYK Jakub SO 01 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:14.61 435 1:06.33 1:08.28
24. KONCKI Bartłomiej 01 Ks Wisła Puławy 2:16.47 417 1:07.15 1:09.32
25. SMIGIELSKI Mateusz 01 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:16.56 416 1:05.47 1:11.09
26. MIKSA Bartosz 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 2:16.59 416 1:04.82 1:11.77
27. DADOS Aleksander 01 Ks Wisła Puławy 2:16.63 416 1:04.59 1:12.04
28. NOWAK Jan 02 BOSiR Brzesko 2:17.02 412 1:06.10 1:10.92
29. WIŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:17.33 409 1:06.60 1:10.73
30. GOLIK Leonard 02 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:18.34 400 1:05.30 1:13.04
31. PALOWSKI Zbigniew 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:19.48 391 1:08.61 1:10.87
32. AUGUSTYN Jan 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:19.92 387 1:10.24 1:09.68
33. URBAŃCZYK Adrian 01 Korona Kraków 2:20.01 386 1:09.41 1:10.60
34. SZAŁAŚNY Bartosz SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:20.56 382 1:08.52 1:12.04
35. POKRYWKA Hubert 01 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 2:20.66 381 1:07.94 1:12.72
36. STANKIEWICZ Kacper 02 SIEMACHA ASP Kraków 2:22.76 364
37. ZIĘBA Krzysztof 01 Uks Orlik Przeworsk 2:26.48 337 1:09.36 1:17.12
38. DUTKIEWICZ Mikołaj 01 SIEMACHA ASP Kraków 2:30.92 308 1:11.35 1:19.57
39. BŁASZCZYK Kacper 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 2:38.08 268 1:16.13 1:21.95


